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FOR RENT ROOMSHELP WANTED FEMALEREAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE WANTED FURNITURE

WEST SIDE ACRES TO TRADE
13 beautiful acre. 4A cherries, alto family fruit. 4A grain. 3A of
pasture and trees with creek and spring. Bpolleai modern. 3 bdrm.
aub home on 1 or 3 acre. Terms. Frlct $10,t00.

4 BDRMS. OFF SUNNYVIEW
Immaculate family liomt. L. Rm. with firepl. picture thermopent
window. Large D. Rm. with T V. poaitblUUaa. Roomy kitchen with
eating area. 3 bdrma. down and 3 up, with codlu of storage space.
Dead and street nice dlil. Excellent term. Price $13,600.

DOUBLE LOT - LOW PRICE
tsooo for a good 3 Br. home with room to build another houat. Olost
In location. Terms. ,

MORE FOR YOUR MONEY
Neat and clean 3 Br. home with unfinished upstair. I or 4 bed-

room possible lor price of two. Owner gay take offer. Asking $1700.

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

if;

U

i
i
I'-

11! s. Blah
A. I. Beckett - Ph. leHl Andy Hslvorssn Ph. I71H

Evenuua ftnd Sunday '

Grabenhorst Specials
KINO WOOD Neat home, basmt view, FH.A, loan $7700.

' Price $0850. CALL PETTR H. OEIBER,

FARM - 10 AORXB 60 acre prune, 1$ acru walnut, acres fil-

berts,, 30 acrea grain land, balance pasture land. 3 stream. Bom equip-
ment Included. House baa 4 bdrms. and dble. plbg. Price $38,600. Will
eonslder trade for city property. CALL H. K. LA WON

CHARU WITH ECONOMY A Ise. family noma with every modern
convenience for gracious living. A bdrm., lge, reception room, llv. rm.
tw din. rm., dream kitchen A nook, den. 3tt baths, auto, coal forced
hot air heat. A wonderful horn lor entertaining. CALL T. X. LAW

TIME TO MAKE A CHANGE to roomy 3 bdrme. on one floor, beau-- -
tlful brick kitchen, view over town, aehool and bue close, fireplace,
forced air heat to all room, full faastnt., play room, dble. garage, nice
view. CALL ROY FBRRIfl, Co. op. Broker.

PAIRlafOUNT DISTRICT Well built bom, basement, lira--
place, nook. 750. CALL PTTER H. OEZSER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
!

134 S. Liberty Bt. Ph. 3.3471
Evening Sundays call

Peter X. Oelser H. K, Laymon J. B, Law
Roy Ferris c

F.H.A. APPRAISED

FOR $9000

SELLING FOR $8500

Hera' a real buy $600 lass than
F.HJL, appraisal Oood

horn, ell neat, att. garase. Here'
ttie bur of the week I

Lee ohm.rk

KEIZER DISTRICT v ,
Modern home with fireplace, .11 heat and at taraas, patio too.
About '. acre around. 111,900.

ON NORWAY ST. - ATTRACTIVE AND MODERN
home with dlnln room plua nook, radiant heat, fireplace,

this (year-ol- d home Is In very (ood condition, has fenced yard and Is
In the Enalewood Dlst. 111,004, PHA term,.

NEED MORE ROOM?
See this new horn, on Inslawood Ave. His 3 bedrooma
down and 1 up. fireplace, att. (aula. Move rliht In; lfs vacant.
111,700. ,

'

GREENWOOD I I !

Beautiful new home with I'bWrooma and lane playroom, every detail
In thla .pacloui home la perfectly done, double (araie, too. Quiettreat. 11,100.

RENTAL PROPERTY
I apartmenta plua I eleeplni rooms, buement, oil furnace heat,Oood location. 120,100.

FARM SPECIAL
II Acres, North Howell, i .eras atrawbarrlei, cert, plants, t A.
eanenerrlea, bal, iraln and hay. 1 home, l rented fortit . mo. Oood barn and chicken house, the crop will io loiur way to
pay for this place.

WAITRESS. Woodroffe Ban Shop, J4A0

Portland KL no pnone cua.
vuBiturtn KAiJitniKL wanted

Apply in peraon. Hartman Bros.. 399

CAR HOPS Part Urn. Woodroffe' Ban

Shop, 3400 Portland Road. Mb

0 pd aeww
EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

THE BEST WAY TO LOOK

POR A JOB IS WHEN THEY

ARE lOOTlNO POR YOU!

Best Jobs
W have many eiceptlonal listings
now. They won't last , , takg your
choice If you qualify . . .
A sample listing below;

F Cahaier Rrcept. 8 da 1180

p Comptometer Oper, , ...,.$190
Faeneral Ofc $10
p Recept. Qen. Ofc. (Out) $200

P Qen. Ofc. part Urns $1 hr.
P Payroll Clerk $200 plus
P Gen. Ofc. Lit shorthnd 6 da.siso
F $190

P Bookkeeper to $378

F Medical Seetry to S250

F Bteoo. Aptitude Figure 1338

U Bales Perm Equip. (Out).. $350 plus
M Bale Hardware ...... ..law plus
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
bedrooma. oil haat. hdwd. lira., ea-
raae. Larra lot. Total price $8050.

OOOD TERMS. SEE MBS. OOLES'
BEE, EVE. PH. 15371.

Possible $450 Down
CUTE STARTER HOME on 1 acre

1 bedroom with large wardrobe cloj.
ale. Knotty pine paneled llvln, room.
Nice clean kitchen. t. well. TOTAL
PRICE JM. Sea HARRY VAN DORK,
EVZ. PH. 41789.

62 ACRES
ON HIGHWAY NEAR BILVERTON.

43 A. In cult., bal. tood pasture.
bdrm. modern home, large barn, milk
hse., city Wbter, fruit. A OOOD BUY
rvn sie.wv. tkkmb. ojs t. 1.
ANDERSON, EVE. PH. 42714.

37 ACRES
BE, 1 A. nice orohard cherries,

pears, peaches, spring water,
home with full burnt. b furnace. Barn,

tarar, about 40,000 it. of saw
timber, tractor A toots to at tl4.soo.
Terms, terms, WOULD CONSIDER
TRADE FOR NEAR SUBURBAN. SEE
T. T. ANDERSON, EVE. PH. 42714,

5 ACRES
East on Sunnyvlew near Lancaster.

ood home. 2 bdrms., LR, DR. kitchen,
bath down, unfinished up. Variety tree
fruit, small barn, chicken hse. Price
111,500. BEX T. T. ANDERSON, EVE.
TU A411A '

GARDEN ROAD
' ACRE with nice home,

small barn, chicken hse., water sys-
tem, choice soil, attached garage.
Price 18000 with possible 10 down.
MORE ACREAGE CAN BE BOUGHT
XTRA. SEE T. T. ANDERSON. EVE.
PH. 42714.

io ACRE
With .ood ahake home.

LR, kitchen, bath rm. Oarage. 3 mlle
H E. ALL OARDEN '

SOIL. PRICE
3100 ami move rlfht In for tMO

down. SEE T. T. ANDERSON, EVE.
PH. 41714.

DAVID . 41701

VAN HORN . 41155

OOLESBEE 3371
, ANDERSON - 43714

OFFICE DIAL A

K 44411, IKtl f

mimm
WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

WE NEED LIBTTOOS. Particularly
hlehir priced home, and .11 type
with low down payments.

STONE THROW
FROM CAPITOL

Solid 3 bedroom home. Living room
with fireplace. Nice kitchen. Partially
finished upstairs with rough plumb-
ing and wiring In. Insulated. Full
basement with new forced air oil fur-
nace and extra H ,bath. Double gar-
age. Walking distance to shopping
center and dtrwn town, Jmt 11.600.

ONE LOOK AT THIS
BARGAIN IS ALL

YOU NEED - $450 DN.
On this 3yr.old modern house. Not
too lane but It' a hot deal. acre.
37 ft. well. Near aehool. Enough lum-
ber to build aerate. Full price only
34200. BETTER HURRY.

LESS THAN F.H.A.
APPRAISAL

1 Bedroom house Inside city. Fireplace.
Modern and clean. Corner lot. 3 Bik.
to school. Nice lawn, walnut treet,
shrubs and flower. Full price only

0.250 which $350 less than
valuation.

CAFE - $850
Puts you In a buslnres that ha been
established for a long time. Seats 36.
Could easily be Increased by operat-
ing longer hours. Prearnt owner do-
ing very well. Rent only 145 per mo.

HARDWARE
An opportunity to get In business
with a small lnveatment. Owner sell-
ing because of 111 health. Rent only
3B5 per mo. Fixtures only 11000. Stock
wtu lnrentory about 35000. This ha

ood possibilities.

GROSS INCOME
$5200 PER YR.

With all expense only a Ituie over
$1000 per yr. Completely furnished
apt. home In Capital Shopping cen-
ter. Each unit ha efoerste full hoth
Vacancies almost unheard of. Owner
leaving? state. Priced tor o.ulck sale,
$27,500.

CAldte FOR MR. KIOCMNS. KVE. PR
or DAN IttAAK, EVE. PH.

or MK. CRAWFORD, EVE. PH.
if no aniwer call

SUBURBAN DANDY
Wo mean J tint that. Very modern a.
bedroom home with full basement, 2
oatns. nreplr.ee. Good 20 x so barn.

terete. Chick rn houe, lath house,
year around rrerk, Rd. froutaae on

side, walnuts, berrlea.
Oood well. Trice b 333.R0O.

10 GOOD ACRES
All under cultivation. Oood soil. Pvd.
rd. Modern 4brxlroom home in aood
eonamon. Mschinr shed. Near town.
Only I20M down. Full price I7SO0.

52 ACRE TRADE
Only 13 miles from Balem. l stan-
chion barn. Oradi A milk house. All
ffictJ. Cond modern house.
Family fruit. Combine, tractor, due,
drill, harrow, spring tooth, corn plant-
er, rake, mower, 3 milk marhinem hay
raka, manure spreadrr, row cultiva-
tor, tandem disc, and In-

cubator. 31 horn, 3 hellers, 3 calve.
Want to trade for 3 bedroom home on
roast. Everything tori (or U goo.
CALL FOR MH. TJAVEN8, KA'E. PH.

If no answer tali
MORTQAOB LOANS

30 Year Maturity
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